User: Amanda Deebrah

School:  Art and Design High School

Site Name
SoHarlem

Easy Partners

Art and Design Agency

Albright Fashion Library

Her Agenda - Fall 2021: Virtual

Cause Effective

Kenkeleba Gallery

Ellen Christine Couture

The Center for Arts Education

The Animation Project, Inc.

Yona Verwer

Wing & Weft Gloves Inc

Young Boss Media TV

Reel Works Teen Filmmaking, Inc

Bronx River Art Center, Inc

iGeneration Youth

Debaun Development Inc

Sarah Neely Production Company Tuscaloosa

- Remote Site

minds + assembly

Color of Music Collective, Inc

HKP Solutions

Jonsbones Inc.

Once Upon a Jewel LLC DBA

Diafano - REMOTE

Tahrir Scarf- REMOTE

City

Manhattan

Manhattan

Manhattan

Manhattan

Manhattan

Manhattan

Manhattan

Manhattan

Manhattan

Manhattan

Manhattan

Manhattan

Manhattan

Brooklyn

Bronx

Manhattan

New York

New York

McLean

Durham

Brooklyn

Manhattan

Manhattan

Site Report

Participants
Assigned

134

Date:

10/26/2021
4:55:40 PM

2/9/2021
10:55:10 AM

2/9/2021
7:43:21 AM

10/26/2021
4:50:26 PM

11/4/2021
10:35:21 AM

2/9/2021
9:36:32 AM

2/9/2021
11:19:01 AM

10/26/2021
5:04:55 PM

2/9/2021
11:25:45 AM

2/24/2021
8:12:27 AM

11/2/2021
9:53:57 AM

2/24/2022
2:57:33 PM

2/9/2021
11:13:49 AM

2/9/2021
9:38:21 AM

2/9/2021
9:40:05 AM

5/5/2021
7:41:31 AM

2/9/2021
9:48:30 AM

2/8/2021
10:44:48 AM

2/9/2021
1:01:11 PM

2/9/2021
4:10:16 PM

2/9/2021
4:14:07 PM

2/11/2021
7:29:57 AM

2/12/2021
4:10:58 PM

2/12/2021
4:53:24 PM

IblDate

Commit Date Last Updated

1/22/2021 4:36:00
PM

1/22/2021 4:36:00
PM

1/22/2021 4:36:00
PM

1/22/2021 4:36:00
PM

1/22/2021 4:36:00
PM

1/22/2021 4:36:00
PM

1/22/2021 4:36:00
PM

1/22/2021 4:36:00
PM

1/22/2021 4:36:00
PM

1/22/2021 4:36:00
PM

1/22/2021 4:36:00
PM

1/22/2021 4:36:00
PM

1/22/2021 4:36:00
PM

1/22/2021 4:36:00
PM

1/22/2021 4:36:00
PM

1/22/2021 4:36:00
PM

2/5/2021 2:53:00
PM

2/8/2021 10:41:00
AM

2/9/2021 12:55:00
PM

2/9/2021 4:05:00
PM

2/9/2021 4:11:00
PM

2/11/2021 7:25:00
AM

2/12/2021 4:10:00
PM

2/12/2021 4:52:00
PM

Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved



User: Amanda Deebrah

Site Report
Rapid Response Co - Remote Site Staten Island 1
Yogishelly LLC - Remote Site Miami Beach 2
Classhook, Inc. - Remote Site Brooklyn 1
Cleos Studios LLC Brooklyn 4
Rodriguez, Gambino + LaPorta Staten Island 1
(RGL)
Glorka - Remote Site New York 1
Wing & Weft Gloves Inc Manhattan 0
ProNetworker - Remote Site Atlanta 1
Reflections - Remote Site Bronx 0
Sciterra LLC - Remote Manhattan 1
Julia Lynn Productions - Remote  Bronx 1
Site
MATTE Projects New York 0
Astoria Film Festival, Inc Astoria 9
EZ2EAT- REMOTE Brooklyn 0
E2T Adventures - Remote Site Melrose 1
Brown Harris Stevens Manhattan 2
Art and Design Newscast New York 10
Grant Associates NEW YORK 5
Drawn Together NYC Brooklyn 2
The Horticultural Society of New  New York 1
York
Civetta Hospitality NY 0
AlA Queens Inc Jamaica 0
SEP HBO Pa'Lante X HSAD 2021- MANHATTAN 51
2022
A Flair For Fudge Ft Lauderdale 0
Apartment 1A Houston 1
aSuggestion Torrington 1

Date:

2/12/2021
5:26:03 PM

2/16/2021
10:24:53 AM

2/17/2021
8:55:08 AM

2/18/2021
10:19:05 AM

2/23/2021
4:16:55 PM

2/18/2021
4:39:57 PM

2/18/2021
7:08:14 PM

2/19/2021
10:46:06 AM

2/19/2021
10:56:07 AM

2/19/2021
11:08:20 AM

2/25/2021
1:42:52 PM

3/4/2021
6:50:35 PM

3/12/2021
9:38:56 AM

3/23/2021
12:25:40 PM

3/23/2021
12:36:51 PM

3/23/2021
1:25:16 PM

4/9/2021
1:30:14 PM

4/21/2021
5:05:53 PM

4/23/2021
7:47:11 AM

4/26/2021
4:32:21 PM

5/7/2021
8:54:35 AM

5/18/2021
9:17:29 AM

6/23/2021
8:00:10 AM

6/24/2021
11:30:07 AM

6/24/2021
11:31:28 AM

6/24/2021
4:10:37 PM

IblDate

2/12/2021 5:23:00

PM Approved
21612021 1021:00 ,
o pp
211712021 8:52:00 ,
o pp
2/18/202110:15:00 ,
o pp
2/18/202110:36:00 ,
o pp
2118/20214:39:00 ,
PM i
2118/2021 7:06:00 ,
PM PP
211912021 1045:00 ,
o pp
2119/202110:54:00 ,
o pp
2119/202111:06:00 ,
a pp
2/25/20211:41:00 ,
PM PP
30412021 6:44:00
PM i
3112/20219:33:00 ,
o pp
3/23/2021 1222000 ,
PM PP
3/23/202112:33:00 ,
PM PP
3/23/20211:18:00 ,
PM i
4/9/20211:27:00
PM i
41212021 5:04:00 ,
PM i
4123/20217:46:00 ,
AM PP
4/26/2021 42900 ,
PM PP
5/7/20218:54:00
AM PP
5/18/20219:13:00 ,
AM i
6/23/2021 7:53:00 ,
AM i
6/23/2021 216:00 ,
PM i
6/23/2021 2:30:00 ,
PM PP
6/23/2021 2:44:00

Approved

PM



User: Amanda Deebrah

Black and Latinos Filmmaker's
Coalition - Remote Site

aSuggestion

Bleu Life Media

Delicious Bites - Remote Site

George Ranalli Architect - Hybrid
Site

In Creative Company - Remote
Site

Julia Lynn Productions - Remote
Site

Just Architecture - 572 Henry
Street
Plushwire LLC - Remote Site

Reflections - Remote Site

Rodriguez, Gambino + LaPorta
Building Envelope Consultants -
Remote Site

Duplication Media - Remote Site
VE M Entertainment- Virtual
Valente Bakery Supplies - Remote
WOAW Media & Publishing -
Remote

Kandie Enterprises

Video Plus Entertainment LLC -
Remote

Sunflower Media

Story Stable LLC - Remote
South Atlanta Moms - Remote
HiiBrands, LLC - Remote

League of Legacies - Remote
Lizzys Beauty Barr LLC - Remote
Elevated Beauty-Mary Kay

Independent Unit - Remote

ETA Media Inc - Remote

Brooklyn

Torrington

Manhattan

Brooklyn

Manhattan

Warren

Bronx

Brooklyn

Tucson

Bronx

Staten Island

Urbandale

Hempstead

Queens

Dallas

Atlanta

Houston

Hollywood

New York

Jonesboro

Cranford

Orlando

Lake Wales

Houston

Port Angeles,

Site Report

Date:

6/29/2021
12:16:41 PM

6/24/2021
3:57:32 PM

6/29/2021
12:12:35 PM

6/24/2021
2:41:34 PM

6/24/2021
3:34:59 PM

6/24/2021
4:27:41 PM

6/24/2021
4:39:57 PM

6/24/2021
4:45:03 PM

6/24/2021
6:39:05 PM

6/24/2021
7:21:06 PM

6/24/2021
7:23:43 PM
6/30/2021
5:20:05 PM

6/28/2021
12:48:03 PM

6/29/2021
2:22:42 PM

6/29/2021
3:35:02 PM

6/29/2021
4:07:56 PM

6/29/2021
4:11:31 PM

6/29/2021
4:58:23 PM

6/29/2021
5:01:53 PM

6/29/2021
5:08:00 PM

6/29/2021
5:45:49 PM

6/29/2021
7:40:13 PM

6/30/2021
8:49:42 AM

6/30/2021
9:51:12 AM

6/30/2021
10:04:30 AM

IblDate

6/23/2021 4:08:00
PM

6/23/2021 9:55:00
PM

6/24/2021 9:33:00
AM

6/24/2021 2:40:00
PM

6/24/2021 3:33:00
PM

6/24/2021 4:26:00
PM

6/24/2021 4:39:00
PM

6/24/2021 4:44:00
PM

6/24/2021 6:37:00
PM

6/24/2021 7:20:00
PM

6/24/2021 7:22:00
PM

6/25/2021 3:48:00
PM

6/28/2021 12:43:00
PM

6/29/2021 2:19:00
PM

6/29/2021 3:33:00
PM

6/29/2021 4:05:00
PM

6/29/2021 4:09:00
PM

6/29/2021 4:57:00
PM

6/29/2021 4:59:00
PM

6/29/2021 5:06:00
PM

6/29/2021 5:44:00
PM

6/29/2021 7:35:00
PM

6/30/2021 8:46:00
AM

6/30/2021 9:49:00
AM

6/30/2021 10:01:00
AM

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved



User: Amanda Deebrah

Kromney LLC & Planning a Better

You - Remote

Analogy Reality Inc - Remote

Milene Jardine Chocolatier -

Remote

Clairvoyage Coaching - Remote

Roberto Falck Photography

LaQuan Smith

MS Schmalberg

Glorka - Fall 2021: Virtual

In Creative Company - Fall 2021:

Virtual

Julia Lynn Productions - Fall 2021:

Virtual

Kandie Enterprises - Fall 2021:

Virtual

NYC Parks: Media Education - Fall

2021: Virtual

Phoenix Lifestyle Tees
Merchandise & App - Fall 2021:

Virtual

Princess House Inc - Fall 2021:

Virtual

George Ranalli - Fall 2021: Virtual

Black and Latinos Filmmaker's
Coalition - Fall 2021: Virtual

BOE Records - Fall 2021: Virtual

BROOKLYN FASHION
INCUBATOR - Fall 2021: Virtual

South Atlanta Moms

SRM Graphics and Printing

WOAW Media & Publishing

Delicious Bites - Fall 2021: Virtual

ZanZan Beauty

Increase Biz Now, LLC

Reflections - Fall 2021

Lake Wales

Cleveland

Queens

Cleveland

Brooklyn

Long Island City

Manhattan

New York

Warren

Bronx

Atlanta

Manhattan

East Point

La Palma

New York

Brooklyn

Marina Del Rey

Brooklyn

Jonesboro

Fort Lauderdale

Dallas

Brooklyn

Miami

Annapolis

Bronx

Site Report

Date:

6/30/2021
2:44:26 PM

7/7/2021
1:01:32 PM

7/7/2021
2:44:04 PM

7/7/2021
5:12:47 PM

10/29/2021
7:51:52 AM

11/2/2021
10:01:59 AM

11/16/2021
7:49:44 AM

11/2/2021
7:30:13 PM

11/3/2021
9:07:55 AM

11/3/2021
9:20:12 AM

11/3/2021
9:37:25 AM

11/3/2021
11:35:50 AM

11/3/2021
12:15:17 PM
11/3/2021
1:04:00 PM

11/3/2021
2:28:13 PM

11/3/2021
4:16:04 PM

11/3/2021
4:35:16 PM

11/3/2021
4:42:29 PM

11/4/2021
8:41:11 AM

11/4/2021
8:50:19 AM

11/4/2021
10:58:16 AM

11/4/2021
11:06:29 AM

11/4/2021
11:16:43 AM

11/8/2021
2:55:00 PM

11/10/2021
9:06:59 AM

IblDate

6/30/2021 2:40:00
PM

7/7/2021 1:00:00
PM

7/7/2021 2:41:00
PM

7/7/2021 5:11:00
PM

10/28/2021 5:20:00
PM

11/2/2021 9:58:00
AM

11/2/2021 10:24:00
AM

11/2/2021 7:10:00
PM

11/3/2021 9:04:00
AM

11/3/2021 9:16:00
AM

11/3/2021 9:33:00
AM

11/3/2021 11:32:00
AM

11/3/2021 12:13:00
PM

11/3/2021 1:01:00
PM

11/3/2021 2:15:00
PM

11/3/2021 4:09:00
PM

11/3/2021 4:34:00
PM

11/3/2021 4:39:00
PM

11/4/2021 8:39:00
AM

11/4/2021 8:46:00
AM

11/4/2021 10:57:00
AM

11/4/2021 11:03:00
AM

11/4/2021 11:14:00
AM

11/8/2021 2:55:00
PM

11/10/2021 9:04:00
AM

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved



User: Amanda Deebrah

Groundswell Mural Project

John Rosselli & Associates Ltd

SRM Graphics & Printing

Gismo

Only Hearts

Mike Filan Art

Art and Design Agency

Cleos Studios LLC

Art and Design Newscast

Grant Associates

Kenkeleba Gallery

AIA Queens Inc

Ladies of Hip-Hop Festival

Promises Fulfilled

Wing & Weft Gloves Inc

True N Livin LLC

Bold Biz Solutions

The Horticultural Society of New

York

Your Vision's Catalyst, LLC

Get Launched

Grant Associates

Her Agenda- Remote

Sunkissed Couture

VE M Entertainment

Task Team Push LLC

George Ranalli Architect

Brooklyn

New York

Fort Lauderdale

New York

New York

New York

Manhattan

Brooklyn

New York

NEW YORK

Manhattan

Jamaica

Jersey City

New York

Manhattan

Parsippany-Troy Hills

Plano

New York

Cheyenne

Fresno

Manhattan

Manhattan

Cypress

Hempstead

Columbia

New York

Site Report

44

Date:

11/19/2021
7:57:07 AM

11/29/2021
10:56:03 AM

11/29/2021
2:47:37 PM

12/15/2021
11:12:49 AM

1/3/2022
4:11:12 PM

1/13/2022
10:34:52 AM

1/13/2022
1:18:29 PM

1/13/2022
1:23:03 PM

1/13/2022
1:58:31 PM

1/20/2022
9:14:59 AM

1/25/2022
2:19:23 PM

1/127/2022
8:16:47 AM

1/27/2022
10:28:51 AM

2/17/2022
7:26:29 AM

2/24/2022
2:59:43 PM

2/28/2022
11:10:07 PM

2/28/2022
8:09:04 AM

2/28/2022
11:19:45 AM

2/28/2022
5:37:08 PM

2/28/2022
8:52:12 PM

2/28/2022
9:03:58 PM

2/28/2022
11:26:49 PM

3/1/2022
11:30:03 AM

3/1/2022
8:13:05 PM

3/21/2022
10:50:15 AM

3/24/2022
9:17:00 AM

IblDate

11/19/2021 7:55:00

AM Approved
11/29/2021 A g
10:53:00 AM pprove
11/29/2021 2:46:00 ,
PM PP
12/15/2021 A g
11:08:00 AM pprove
1312022 4:09:00
PM i
113/202210:33:00 ,
A pp
113/2022 1:12:00 ,
PM i
1131202212200 ,
PM i
11312022 1:49:00 ,
PM PP
1/20/2022 9:14:00 ,
Iy pp
1/25/2022 247:00 ,
PM i
12712022 8:01:00 ,
A pp
12712022 10:24:00 ,
A pp
211712022 7:24:00 ,
o pp
2/24/20222558:00 ,
PM PP
2/25/20222:38:00 ,
PM i
2/28/20228:07:00 ,
Y pp
2/28/2022 11:18:00 ,
Y pp
2/28/20225:25:00 ,
PM i
2/28/2022 8:51:00 ,
PM i
2/28/20229:02:00 ,
PM PP
2/28/2022 11:21:00 ,
PM i
31/2022 11:29:00 ,
o pp
31/20228:43:00
PM i
3/21/2022 10:5000 ,
i pp
3/24/2022 9:16:00

Approved

AM



User: Amanda Deebrah

Astoria Film Festival, Inc

Castel

Castle Magazine

Diverse Toons

AM Travel Agency

Artspromo.org

Bold Biz Solutions

Davenport Worldwide

Development

BCCO NYC - 1697 Broadway

Board of Standard Appeals - 250

29th Floor Broadway

Graphictech Printing

Hausofshea

Jay Michaels

Julia Lynn Productions

Just Architecture - 572 Henry

Street

Platinum Scholars College Prep

The Women's Empowerment

Institute/The Cheryl Cooper

VE M Entertainment

Young America Entertainment

ZanZan Beauty

Audioprism Entertainment

Delicious Bites

Moon and Jai LLC

Elewatv

Unapologetic Girl Boss LLC

Astoria

New York

New York

Brooklyn

Suwanee

Northampton

Plano

Atlanta

New York

New York

Queens

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Bronx

Brooklyn

Los Angeles

Roswell

Hempstead

Sewell,

Miami

Lawrenceville

Brooklyn

Miami

Brooklyn

Atlanta

Site Report

Date:

3/24/2022
12:51:54 PM

3/24/2022
1:13:40 PM

4/11/2022
2:15:47 PM

4/12/2022
2:49:24 PM

6/7/2022
9:24:46 AM

6/7/2022
9:38:16 AM

6/12/2022
4:48:34 PM

6/12/2022
8:37:12 PM

6/27/2022
8:55:17 PM

6/8/2022
9:58:03 AM

6/27/2022
8:56:54 PM

7/1/2022
12:35:35 PM

6/27/2022
10:35:46 AM

6/8/2022
9:06:44 AM

6/8/2022
8:54:01 AM

6/12/2022
4:43:33 PM

6/13/2022
6:35:35 PM

6/8/2022
9:02:13 AM

6/8/2022
12:58:53 PM

6/6/2022
5:57:56 PM

6/10/2022
9:47:17 AM

6/12/2022
8:39:04 PM

6/8/2022
9:09:41 AM

IblDate

3/24/2022 12:49:00 ,
PM PP
3/24/2022 1:11:00
PM PP
4/11/2022 2:09:00 ,
PM PP

4/12/2022 2:44:00
PM Approved

5/23/2022 11:14:00 Approved
AM pp

5/23/2022 11:32:00 Approved
AM pp

5/23/2022 42600 ,
PM PP
5/24/2022 9:23:00 ,
Ny pp
5/24/2022 11:06:00 ,
Ny pp

5/24/2022 11:47:00 Approved
AM pp

5/24/2022 12:46:00
PM Approved

5/24/2022 12:54:00 Not
PM Committed

5/24/2022 2:52:00 Not
PM Committed

5/24/2022 2:58:00 Approved
PM PP

5/24/2022 3:12:00
PM Approved

5/24/2022 4:41:00
PM Approved

5/25/2022 11:20:00 Approved
AM pp

5/25/2022 11:52:00 Approved
AM pp

5/25/2022 12:05:00 Approved
PM i
5/25/2022 12:22:00 Apbroved
PM i
5/27/2022 12:18:00
PM Approved

5/27/2022 12:33:00
PM Approved

5/27/2022 1:09:00
PM Approved

5/27/2022 2:07:00
PM Approved

5/31/2022 9:14:00

AM Approved



User: Amanda Deebrah

Black and Latino's Filmmaker's
Coalition

Summer Design Institute 2022

Board of Standard Appeals - 250

29th Floor Broadway

WOAW Media & Publishing

Argee America

BOE Records

Columbia University

ICATT Professional Services, Inc.

Art & Design - Summer Design

Institute 2022

Summer Design Institute 2022

The Essential Lifestyle Woman

Inkwell Global Marketing

Summer Design Institute 2022

IMENA INC

True N Livin LLC

Dcas Asset Mgt

Sunny Side Realty

LIVEONETV

Kings Virtual Hands

Mt. Morris Park Community

Improvement Association

NDNY Architecture Design

New York Philharmonic

Edwards Educational Services

Envy Fox Couture

JiJi Wind Photography

The Breathing Experience
Academy

Brooklyn

Manhattan

New York

Dallas

Manhattan

Marina Del Rey

Manhattan

Springfield

Manhattan

Manhattan

Bedford

Manalapan

Manhattan

New York

Parsippany-Troy Hills

Manhattan

Sunnyside

Astoria

Douglasville

New York

Manhattan

New York

Cranbury

Conyers

Brooklyn

Wilmington

Site Report

83

Date:

6/10/2022
9:55:55 AM

6/2/2022
10:46:03 AM

6/8/2022
9:58:49 AM

6/8/2022
10:25:48 AM

6/27/2022
10:17:44 AM

6/8/2022
10:27:30 AM

6/27/2022
10:21:34 AM

6/12/2022
8:54:52 PM

6/15/2022
2:17:48 PM

6/20/2022
11:46:41 AM

6/20/2022
11:17:13 AM

6/27/2022
8:58:39 PM

6/27/2022
10:48:02 AM

6/27/2022
10:23:26 AM

6/27/2022
10:45:09 AM

6/30/2022
4:53:58 PM

6/30/2022
10:40:53 PM

7/1/2022
8:42:32 AM

7/1/2022
8:58:12 AM

7/1/2022
9:24:04 AM

7/5/2022
4:11:31 PM

7/5/2022
4:11:46 PM

7/6/2022
12:26:29 PM

7/5/2022
4:17:23 PM

IblDate

5/31/2022 3:29:00

PM Approved
6/2/202210:42:00 ,
Ny pp
6/3/20223:51:00
PM PP
6/7/20228:43:00 ,
e pp
6/7/20222:33:00
PM i
6/7/20222:51:00
PM i
6/7/20223:08:00 ,
PM i
6/7/20224:02:00
PM i
6/10/2022 10:49:00 ,
AM PP
6/14/2022 11:21:00 Not
AM Committed
611412022 11:57:00 ,
AM i
611412022 122200 ,
PM i
6/15/2022 3:09:00 Not
PM Committed
6/21/20221:24:00 ,
PM i
6/21/20223:27:00 ,
PM PP
6/27/20229:14:00 ,
Ny pp
6/27/20229:2000 ,
o pp
6/28/20224:38:00 ,
PM i
6/30/2022 12:50:00 ,
PM i
7112022 8:42:00
i pp
71/20228:58:00
i pp
7M/20229:23:00
o pp
71/202210:20:00 ,
¥ pp
71/2022 10:30:00 ,
¥ pp
71/2022 10:56:00 ,
A pp
7112022 1:33:00

AM



User: Amanda Deebrah

Abundant Staffing Agency DBA

Abundant Prof Svcs

UnforgettableBrands

Knowledge Capital Consulting

Expect Next, LLC

Collaberex

Wooter Apparel

Cater Verse LLC

A Step Ahead Tutoring Services

Kultured Travels LLC

East Village Community Coalition
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